Date
5/21/15
5/2015
4/2015
11/2014
11/2014
10/2014
7/2014
6/2014
2/2014
11/2013
11/2013
11/2013
11/2013
11/2013
11/2013
11/2013
11/2013
10/2013
8/2013
7/2013
7/2013
6/2013
5/2013
5/2013
3/2013
2/2013
1/2013
11/2012
10/2012
9/2012
6/2012
6/2012
6/2012
5/2012
3/2012
3/2012
3/2012
2/2012
1/2012
9/2011
9/2011
9/2011
7/2011
6/2011
10/2010
12/2009
12/2009
12/2009
12/2009
12/2009
12/2009
7/2009

Provider
DIA
FB
FB
FB
CIA
FBI
DIA
DNI
CIA
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
NCTC
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
John E. Reid
FBI
John E. Reid
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
BJA
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI

Method
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Classroom
Classroom
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Virtual
Classroom
Classroom
Virtual
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Virtual
Classroom
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Classroom
Virtual
Classroom
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Classroom

Title Type
Warning Analysis AAP
Chief Reports Officer

Ethics for the Intelligence Analyst AAP
Analytic Tradecraft and Best Writing Practices

Intelligence Successes and Failures AAP
Critical Thinking

Community Collaboration Course AAP
Targeting Collaboration Course

Realities of China Online AAP

Basic Networking for Investigators

Discovery for Law Enforcement Agents Refresher 2013

Exploiting Mobile Communications: Criminal Tactics and Investigative Techniques
Investigating Web Sites: A Wealth of Information

Obtaining and Analyzing Digital Records

Social Media: Friend or Foe

The Cloud: It's All About Communication

Tracing Email Addresses

Palantir User Training

Legal Topics Training

2008 FISA SMP - Policy Implementation Guidelines

FISA Business Records Standard Minimization Procedures Video 2013

TIDE Information Sharing

FBI Records Management: E-mail Record Marking Tool

Identifying Designating and Marking Classified National Security Information
Discovery for Law Enforcement Agents Refresher

Critical Thinking for Intelligence Analysts AAP
Structured Analytic Techniques AAP
FISA 702 Nominations

Advanced Writing AAP

Framework for The Analysis and Navigation of Transient Object Maps (FANTOM)
Advanced International Terrorism Origins and Ideologies Training Course
Psychology of Intelligence Collection and Analysis AAP
High-Tech Environment Training (HiTET) Overview

Advanced Data Exploitation and Manipulation (ADEX) Course

Advanced Briefing AAP
Advanced Course on the Reid Technique of Interviewing and Interrogation

Fire Safety and Prevention

The Reid Technique of Interviewing and Interrogation

HUMINT Tradecraft Course V2

Active Shooter Awareness

FISA Accuracy

Joint Terrorism Task Force Orientation

The Hate Crimes Prevention Act of 2009

Nationwide Suspicious Activity Reporting Initiative: The Analytic Role
Introduction to ELSUR (v2)

N-DEx System Collaboration Training

N-DEx System Overview Training V2

N-DEx System Search Training V2

N-DEx System Subscription and Notification Training

N-DEx System User Administration Training

N-DEx System Visualization Training V2

Domestic Investigations and Operations Guide Exam



7/2009
7/2009
4/2009
4/2009
2/2009
2/2009
1/2009
1/2009
12/2008
12/2008
11/2008
11/2008
11/2008
9/2008
9/2008
9/2008
9/2008
9/2008
9/2008
6/2008
6/2008
5/2008
5/2008
5/2008
5/2008
4/2008
4/2008
3/2008
3/2008
2/2008
2/2008
2/2008
2/2008
12/2007
12/2007
12/2007
12/2007
12/2007
12/2007
12/2007
12/2007
12/2007
12/2007
12/2007
12/2007
12/2007
12/2007
12/2007
12/2007
12/2007
3/2001
1/2000
2/1999

FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
DHS
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
DNI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FEMA
FEMA
FEMA

Classroom
Virtual
Classroom
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Classroom
Virtual
Classroom
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Classroom
Classroom
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Classroom
Classroom
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual

FBI Irag/Afghanistan Pre-Deployment Training

Uniform Legal Training: Intelligence Oversight Board
Instructor Development Course

Information Systems Security Awareness 2009

Economic Crimes Unit: Insurance Fraud

Information Sharing Environment (ISE) Core Awareness Training
2008 FISA Standard Minimization Procedures - Overview
2008 FISA Standard Minimization Procedures - Policy Implementation Guidelines
FISA Standard Minimization Procedures (SMPs)

Revised Attorney General Guidelines

Fusion Center Practitioners Open Source Training

Overview of the Attorney General's Guidelines for Domestic FBI Operations
Overview of The Domestic Investigations and Operations Guide
FBI Watchlisting

The PRC Threat Today: Thwarting The Theft of US Technology
Uniform Legal Training: Confessions and Interrogations
Uniform Legal Training: Consensual Monitoring

Uniform Legal Training: Eyewitness |dentification

Uniform Legal Training: Investigative Detentions

Intelligence Basic Course 08-05

Reports Officer Course

Anti-Money Laundering for Commercial Transactions

CYD 1050: Introduction to Internet Investigations

FBI Personnel Recovery

SET: The New Field Intelligence

Analysis 101

Fundamentals of Intelligence

FISA Management System NSL Subsystem Training

National Security Letters

Confidential Human Source Policy Manual Training

FBI Automated Messaging System (FAMS)

Information Systems Security Awareness 2008

WebTA TURK Employee

Counterintelligence Asset Development and Validation
Counterintelligence Interviewing

FBI Intelligence Information Report Dissemination System (FIDS) Training
FBI Performance Appraisal System

Guardian 2.0 Computer-Based Training

INFOSEC Awareness Training 2007

Introduction to Analytical Investigative Tools

Introduction to Counterintelligence

Introduction to Domestic Terrorism

Introduction to Espionage

Introduction to International Terrorism

Introduction to Terrorist Fundraising

Introduction to The Intelligence Program

National Security Branch Introduction

SENTINEL Phase | General User Assessment

U.S. Persons and Information Sharing

Uniform Legal Training: FISA

Emergency Response to Terrorism

IS-346: Hazardous Materials for Medical Personnel

IS-195: Basic Incident Command System



