Date	Provider	Method	Title	Туре
5/21/15	DIA	Classroom	Warning Analysis	AAP
5/2015	FBI	Classroom	Chief Reports Officer	
4/2015	FBI	Classroom	Ethics for the Intelligence Analyst	AAP
11/2014	FBI	Classroom	Analytic Tradecraft and Best Writing Practices	
11/2014	CIA	Classroom	Intelligence Successes and Failures	AAP
10/2014	FBI	Classroom	Critical Thinking	
7/2014	DIA	Classroom	Community Collaboration Course	AAP
6/2014	DNI	Classroom	Targeting Collaboration Course	
2/2014	CIA	Virtual	Realities of China Online	AAP
11/2013	FBI	Virtual	Basic Networking for Investigators	
11/2013	FBI	Virtual	Discovery for Law Enforcement Agents Refresher 2013	
11/2013	FBI	Virtual	Exploiting Mobile Communications: Criminal Tactics and Investigative Techniques	
11/2013	FBI	Virtual	Investigating Web Sites: A Wealth of Information	
11/2013	FBI	Virtual	Obtaining and Analyzing Digital Records	
11/2013	FBI	Virtual	Social Media: Friend or Foe	
11/2013	FBI	Virtual	The Cloud: It's All About Communication	
11/2013	FBI	Virtual	Tracing Email Addresses	
10/2013	FBI	Classroom	Palantir User Training	
8/2013	FBI	Classroom	Legal Topics Training	
7/2013	FBI	Virtual	2008 FISA SMP - Policy Implementation Guidelines	
7/2013	FBI	Virtual	FISA Business Records Standard Minimization Procedures Video 2013	
6/2013	NCTC	Virtual	TIDE Information Sharing	
5/2013	FBI	Virtual	FBI Records Management: E-mail Record Marking Tool	
5/2013	FBI	Virtual	Identifying Designating and Marking Classified National Security Information	
3/2013	FBI	Classroom	Discovery for Law Enforcement Agents Refresher	
2/2013	FBI	Classroom	Critical Thinking for Intelligence Analysts	AAP
1/2013	FBI	Classroom	Structured Analytic Techniques	AAP
11/2012	FBI	Classroom	FISA 702 Nominations	
10/2012	FBI	Classroom	Advanced Writing	AAP
9/2012	FBI	Virtual	Framework for The Analysis and Navigation of Transient Object Maps (FANTOM)	
6/2012	FBI	Classroom	Advanced International Terrorism Origins and Ideologies Training Course	
6/2012	FBI	Classroom	Psychology of Intelligence Collection and Analysis	AAP
6/2012	FBI	Virtual	High-Tech Environment Training (HiTET) Overview	
5/2012	FBI	Classroom	Advanced Data Exploitation and Manipulation (ADEX) Course	
3/2012	FBI	Classroom	Advanced Briefing	AAP
3/2012	John E. Reid	Classroom	Advanced Course on the Reid Technique of Interviewing and Interrogation	
3/2012	FBI	Virtual	Fire Safety and Prevention	
2/2012	John E. Reid	Classroom	The Reid Technique of Interviewing and Interrogation	
1/2012	FBI	Virtual	HUMINT Tradecraft Course V2	
9/2011	FBI	Virtual	Active Shooter Awareness	
9/2011	FBI	Virtual	FISA Accuracy	
9/2011	FBI	Classroom	Joint Terrorism Task Force Orientation	
7/2011	FBI	Virtual	The Hate Crimes Prevention Act of 2009	
6/2011	BJA	Classroom	Nationwide Suspicious Activity Reporting Initiative: The Analytic Role	
10/2010		Virtual	Introduction to ELSUR (v2)	
12/2009		Virtual	N-DEx System Collaboration Training	
12/2009	FBI	Virtual	N-DEx System Overview Training V2	
12/2009		Virtual	N-DEx System Search Training V2	
12/2009		Virtual	N-DEx System Subscription and Notification Training	
12/2009		Virtual	N-DEx System User Administration Training	
12/2009		Virtual	N-DEx System Visualization Training V2	
7/2009	FBI	Classroom	Domestic Investigations and Operations Guide Exam	

7/2000	ED!	Classraam	FRI Ivaa / Afrikanistan Dva Danlaymant Tuaining
7/2009		Classroom	FBI Iraq/Afghanistan Pre-Deployment Training
7/2009		Virtual	Uniform Legal Training: Intelligence Oversight Board
4/2009		Classroom	Instructor Development Course
4/2009		Virtual	Information Systems Security Awareness 2009
2/2009		Virtual	Economic Crimes Unit: Insurance Fraud
2/2009		Virtual	Information Sharing Environment (ISE) Core Awareness Training
1/2009		Virtual	2008 FISA Standard Minimization Procedures - Overview
1/2009		Virtual	2008 FISA Standard Minimization Procedures - Policy Implementation Guidelines
12/2008		Virtual	FISA Standard Minimization Procedures (SMPs)
12/2008		Virtual	Revised Attorney General Guidelines
11/2008		Classroom	Fusion Center Practitioners Open Source Training
11/2008		Virtual	Overview of the Attorney General's Guidelines for Domestic FBI Operations
11/2008		Classroom	Overview of The Domestic Investigations and Operations Guide
9/2008		Virtual	FBI Watchlisting
9/2008		Virtual	The PRC Threat Today: Thwarting The Theft of US Technology
9/2008		Virtual	Uniform Legal Training: Confessions and Interrogations
9/2008		Virtual	Uniform Legal Training: Consensual Monitoring
9/2008	FBI	Virtual	Uniform Legal Training: Eyewitness Identification
9/2008	FBI	Virtual	Uniform Legal Training: Investigative Detentions
6/2008	FBI	Classroom	Intelligence Basic Course 08-05
6/2008	FBI	Classroom	Reports Officer Course
5/2008	FBI	Virtual	Anti-Money Laundering for Commercial Transactions
5/2008	FBI	Virtual	CYD 1050: Introduction to Internet Investigations
5/2008	FBI	Virtual	FBI Personnel Recovery
5/2008	FBI	Classroom	SET: The New Field Intelligence
4/2008	DNI	Classroom	Analysis 101
4/2008	FBI	Virtual	Fundamentals of Intelligence
3/2008	FBI	Virtual	FISA Management System NSL Subsystem Training
3/2008	FBI	Virtual	National Security Letters
2/2008	FBI	Virtual	Confidential Human Source Policy Manual Training
2/2008	FBI	Virtual	FBI Automated Messaging System (FAMS)
2/2008	FBI	Virtual	Information Systems Security Awareness 2008
2/2008	FBI	Virtual	WebTA TURK Employee
12/2007	FBI	Virtual	Counterintelligence Asset Development and Validation
12/2007	FBI	Virtual	Counterintelligence Interviewing
12/2007	FBI	Virtual	FBI Intelligence Information Report Dissemination System (FIDS) Training
12/2007	FBI	Virtual	FBI Performance Appraisal System
12/2007	FBI	Virtual	Guardian 2.0 Computer-Based Training
12/2007	FBI	Virtual	INFOSEC Awareness Training 2007
12/2007	FBI	Virtual	Introduction to Analytical Investigative Tools
12/2007	FBI	Virtual	Introduction to Counterintelligence
12/2007	FBI	Virtual	Introduction to Domestic Terrorism
12/2007	FBI	Virtual	Introduction to Espionage
12/2007	FBI	Virtual	Introduction to International Terrorism
12/2007	FBI	Virtual	Introduction to Terrorist Fundraising
12/2007	FBI	Virtual	Introduction to The Intelligence Program
12/2007		Virtual	National Security Branch Introduction
12/2007		Virtual	SENTINEL Phase I General User Assessment
12/2007		Virtual	U.S. Persons and Information Sharing
12/2007		Virtual	Uniform Legal Training: FISA
3/2001		Virtual	Emergency Response to Terrorism
1/2000		Virtual	IS-346: Hazardous Materials for Medical Personnel
2/1999		Virtual	IS-195: Basic Incident Command System
_,			